SP147X-019E-B
RP：SX
●ON-OFF control only
 (no controller)
⇒ Simple setup and reduced wiring
 work-hours
⇒ No need of controller installation
 space

LEBH63-30T□-□-X3 ※ The graphs indicate the values at normal temperature.(20 to 25℃)
LEBH80-30T□-□-X3 ※ The graphs indicate the values at normal temperature.(20 to 25℃)
How to Order
Specifications
No． Description Material Note
31 Belt －
32 Cable clips Synthetic resin
33 End plate Aluminum alloy Anodized
34 Motor plate Carbon steel Chromated
35 Motor assembly －
36 Pulley Aluminum alloy
37 Intermediate plate Aluminum alloy
38 Base plate assembly －
39 Motor cover Aluminum alloy Anodized
40 Connector assembly －
41 Motor end plate Aluminum alloy Anodized
42 Lock mechanism assembly － Used for -D (Lock type)
43 Cancel cap assembly － Used for -C (Cancel cap type)
Used for the "with lever
detection switch" type
－Proximity switch44
Construction
When cancel cap is used
Dimensions
Work transfer
direction
M12 connector
Conveyor upper limit
Position note2)
(Roller center position)
Work transfer
direction
Conveyor lower
limit position note2)
When cancel cap is used
With lock mechanism
When cancel cap
Is unused
F.G..terminal
position
A-A
（F.G.terminal
）
4×φ9
4×14 depth of counter bore 5
Auto switch mounting surfaces
(Can be mounted to the
opposite surface) note3
4×φ9
4×14 depth of counter bore 5
Manual override
screw
Work transfer direction
Lever
Motor
Note 4) Lever direction of this drawing is opposite the
motor side: E type
Note 1) Please note that the thickness of a mounting plate should be 10mm
or less when this cylinder is mounted from the top (lever side) and
ensure that the mounting plate does not interfere with the lever.
Note 2) Please adjust the conveyor height within the range of the lower limit
position to the upper limit position.
Note 3) The auto switch mounting surface is indicated above regardless of
lever direction.
DrawingNote4
Recommended mounting plate and drilling M12 connector
Connector specification
Pin No. Description Cable color Function
1 ― ―
2 ― ―
3 OV Blue
4 DC24V Black
Unused